Dimension

175/70R14

175/70R14

185/65R14
185/60R14
185/65R15
185/65R15
185/B0R15
185/55R15
195/55R15
195/50R15
205/65R15
205/B0R16
205/60R16
235/60R16

nordexx.com

Load
Index

84
88
86
82
88
92
88
82
85
82
94
96
96
100

Speed
Index

< BN T EE < B < E=n - == T Eeil —

XL

XL
XL

XL
XL

Fuel

m m ¢ m m m ¥m [m fm [’

a o omom

a o o o o g o o a a

a o a

Grip Noise db

] 70
] 71
] 70
] 70
] 70
1] 71
] 71
1] 71
) 71
) 71

] 72

] 72
1) 71

NORDE>XT



