

Dimension	Load Index	Speed Index	XL	Fuel	Grip	Noise	db
175/70R14	84	Т		Е	С	]]	70
175/70R14	88	Т		Е	С	]]	71
185/65R14	86	Т		Е	С	]]	70
185/60R14	82	Н		Е	С	]]	70
185/65R15	88	Н		Е	С	]]	70
185/65R15	92	Т	XL	Е	С	]]	71
185/60R15	88	Н	XL	Е	С	]]	71
185/55R15	82	V		С	С	]]	71
195/55R15	85	V		Е	С	]]	71
195/50R15	82	V		Е	С	]]	71
205/65R15	94	Н		-	-	-	-
205/60R16	96	Н	XL	Е	С	]]	72
205/60R16	96	V	XL	Е	С	]]	72
235/60R16	100	V		С	С	]]	71

